
Global Leaders Program Calendar October-January:
ALL OF THESE DATES ARE MANDATORY DATES. MISSING MORE THAN TWO OF THESE EVENTS

THROUGHOUT THE YEAR MAY CAUSE YOU TO BE REMOVED FROM PROGRAM.
You will be notified of additionalmandatory service opportunities at least 15 days in advance.

Optional service opportunities will be added to the calendar throughout the year.

Date Time/Place Who? What?

Tues. Oct. 10 6:00pm-7:30pm
Location: PHS

Parent/Student Commitment Mtg.

Deposit Due: $875/$400/$100

Thurs. Oct. 12 Lunch Time!
RMHS 343 PHS 229 FCHS/FRHS TBD

Students Only Lunch Meeting: Team Building

Sat. Oct. 14 10:00am-4:00pm
Location: TBD

Students Only First Service and Seminar

Wed. Nov. 1 6:30pm-8:30pm
Location: TBD

Students Only Dancing & Spanish & Guatemala Cultural
lesson

Thurs. Nov. 2 Lunch Time!
RMHS 343 PHS 229
FCHS M-107 FRHS TBD

Students Only Lunch Meeting: Team Building

Sun. Nov. 5 10:00am-4:00pm Location: TBD Student Only Seminar and Service

Wed. Nov. 29 8:00am-9:00am Location: PHS Student Only Exec mtg with all students

Wed. Nov. 29 6:00pm-7:00pm Location: TBD PARENTS ONLY Auction Parent Meeting

Tues. Dec. 5 6:30pm-8:30pm Location: RMHS Students Only Dancing & Spanish & Guatemala Cultural
lesson

Thurs. Dec. 7 Lunch Time!RMHS 343 PHS 229
FCHS/FRHS TBD

Students Only Lunch Meeting: Team Building

Sat. Dec. 9 7:30am-11:00am PHS Feed our Families
11:30am-3:00pm: PHS

Students Only Seminar and Service
2nd Payment Due: $1,050

Tues. Jan. 9 6:00pm-8:00pm
Location: TBD

Students Only Seminar and MLK Jr. March prep

Mon. Jan. 15 9:00am-4:00pmMLK March &
discussion

Students Only
Parents Welcome

MLK March and Seminar and debrief

Wed. Jan. 31 8:00am-9:00am
Location: RMHS

Students Only Exec mtg w/ all students



Global Leaders Program Calendar Feb-August:
ALL OF THESE DATES ARE MANDATORY DATES. MISSING MORE THAN TWO OF THESE
EVENTS THROUGHOUT THE YEAR MAY CAUSE YOU TO BE REMOVED FROM PROGRAM.

You will be notified of additionalmandatory service opportunities at least 15 days in advance.
Optional service opportunities will be added to the calendar throughout the year.

Date Time/Place Who? What?

Thurs. Feb. 15 Lunch Time!
RMHS 343 PHS 229 FCHS/FRHS TBD

Students Only Lunch Meeting: Team Building

Sat. Feb. 17 10:00am-4:00pm
Location: TBA

Students Only Seminar and Service
3rd Payment Due: $1,050

Thurs. Feb. 29 Lunch Time!
RMHS 343 PHS 229 FCHS/FRHS TBD

Students Only Lunch Meeting: Team Building

Sat. March 2 10:00am-4:00pm
Location: TBD

Students Only Seminar and Service

Wed. March 6 8:00am-9:00am
Location: FCHS

Students Only Exec mtg w/ all students

Thurs. April 11 Lunch Time!
RMHS 343 PHS 229 FCHS/FRHS TBD

Students Only Lunch Meeting: Team Building

Sun. April 14 10:00am-4:00pm
Location: TBD

Students Only Seminar and Service
Airfare Payment Due: $ TBD

Sat. April 20 9:00am-3:00pm: Auction Set Up
6:00pm-11:30pm: Auction

Parent/Student THE AUCTION!
Agave Room, 143 W. Mountain Avenue

Wed. May 1 6:30pm-7:30pm
Location: TBD

Parent/Student Trip Info & Logistics for BOTH trips

Wed. May 1 7:30pm-9:00pm
Location: TBD

Students Only End of year celebration/bonding,
dancing

JUNE TRIP
Retreat
June 3-4

JULY TRIP
Retreat
July 26-27

10:00am-4:00pm (both days) /
overnight on 29th
CSU UCA/Fontana’s/Shire Farms

10:00am-4:00pm (both days) /
overnight on 17th
CSU UCA/Fontana’s/Shire Farms

Students Only June 6-17 Guatemala Trip

July 29-August 8 Guatemala
Trip


